MAXIMATOR GmbH, Lange Strasse 6, 99734 Nordhausen, Telephone +49 3631 9533 – 0, Telefax +49 3631 9533 – 5010, www.maximator.de, info@maximator.de
High Pressure Technology • Testing Equipment
 Hydraulics • Pneumatics
Maximum Pressure.
R
el
ea
se

The system comes completely mounted, pressure tested and ready for connec-
tion.
Order Code: 3230.0386 / AP201.045.00
Other available stations:
-SPLV2/  3 Liter/ 20 bar:  Order code: 3230.0796 / AP201.045.04
-SPLV2/20 Liter/ 16 bar:  Order code: 3230.0381 / AP201.127.00
-SPLV2/20 Liter/ 20 bar:  Order code: 3230.0715 / AP201.147.40
-SPLV2/40 Liter/ 16 bar:  Order code: 3230.0369 / AP201.116.00
MAXIMATOR GmbH, Lange Strasse 6, 99734 Nordhausen, Telephone +49 3631 9533 – 0, Telefax +49 3631 9533 – 5010, www.maximator.de, info@maximator.de
High Pressure Technology • Testing Equipment
 Hydraulics • Pneumatics
Maximum Pressure.